
FROM:
SHIPPING DEPT
SHIPPING DEPT
2001 Gehman Rd

US 

(000) 000-0000

TRK#

DIMMED: 38 X 21 X 9 IN

REF: LYMNS-250727-0040001
INV: 
PO: DEPT: 

Harleysville PA 19438

SHIP DATE: 26JUL25
ACTWGT: 59.12 LB
CAD: 259384805/FAPI2208

BILL SENDER

Jacob A. Hansen
Jacob A. Hansen

7240 YORK AVE S APT 110

14158519136 X 16639
MINNEAPOLIS MN 55435 (US)

FedEx
Home Delivery

H

J2
53

02
50

62
30

1u
v

TO

58
G

J5
/9

9C
7/

59
F2

8830 8726 1420

     55435

9632 0804 0 (000 000 0000) 0 00 8830 8726 1420


